BN2525H Series
 Ultra Low Phase Noise OCXO
Min. Typ. Max.
11.4 12 12.6 Vdc
– – 4.5 W
– – 1.5 W
MHz
MHz

 Ultra Low Phase Noise OCXO
Example: BN2525HS1C107KN102.3
  Ordering Guide
Disclaimer
Xtaltq Technologies Co., Limited reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and/or information contained herein without notice. No
liability is assumed as a result of their use or application. No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
BN
Product
OCXO
Package：
25 mm x 25 mm
XXX.XXH S X XXXX2525
L:f<60MHz
H:f≥60MHz
H:HCMOS
S:Sine Wave
Frequency in MHz
C:-20℃～+70℃
 I: -40℃～+70℃
E: -40℃～+85℃
U: -55℃～+85℃
F:Customized
Tuning
N:No Tuning
C: ±500ppb
D: ±1000ppb
Stability
507: ±500ppb
307: ±300ppb
207: ±200ppb
107: ±100ppb
508: ±50ppb
X
Phase Noise
K:   -160dBc/Hz@1kHz
M:  -165dBc/Hz@1kHz
N：-170dBc/Hz@1kHz
1: 12Vdc
5:  5Vdc
X
3/3 Release Date:20 Nov. 2014